YHI008-K

Attention: Please don't tighten the screws completely and go back later for a final tightening of all the screws
after pieces are aligned with each other. If the screws are tightened initially, subsequent hole positions may be
misaligned.
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Hardware arts
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M6X35 M6X45 M6X55 M8X15 M8X45 44

(A6PCS  (B)spcs  (C)2rpcs  (D)BPCS  (E)12PCS  (F)2PCS

Part list
Te—
@) 2prCs @ 1pPC @) 2PCs @ 2pcs (B)2PCS ® opcs
X (9) 2Pcs (10) 4PCS
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Step:1

B 4PCS

Step:2
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M6X45 B 4PCS
a4 F 1PC

Step:3
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M8X45 E 8PCS
Viks F 1PC
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E 4PCS

M8X45

D 8PCS

)
M8X15

C 2PCS

©
M6X55

1PC

4#

Step:5
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M6X35

“

A 6PCS

1PC

Step:4




Step:7
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Step:6
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